
3.01

2.77

2.86 2.68

2.68

 N6F

 O7F

 O6F

 C6F

 C5F

 C5’

 O5’

 N4F

 O5F
 O4F

 C4F

 C4’

 O4’

 C3F

 C3’

 O3’

 N2F

 O3F

 O2F

 C2F

 C2’

 O2’

 C1F

 C1’

 PG 

 O3G

 O2G

 O1G

 C01

 PB 

 O3A

 O2B

 O1B

 PA 

 O2A

 O1A

 N9 

 C8 

 N7  C6 

 N6 

 C5 

 C4 

 N3 

 C2 

 N1 

 CZ 

 NH2

 NH1

 NE 
 CD 

 CG 
 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CZ 

 NH2

 NH1

 NE 

 CD  CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CD 

 OE2

 OE1 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CE 

 NZ 

 CD 
 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

MG  

 CB 

 CG2

 OG1

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

Phe 487(A)

Lys 492(A)

Gly 516(A)

Leu 562(A)

Glu 439(A)

Met 494(A)

Ile 188(A)

Ser 493(A)

Cys 561(A)

DL5 1000(A)

Arg 174(A)

Arg 560(A)

Glu 442(A)

Lys 515(A)

 MG 1007(A)

Thr 441(A)


